ZYXEL

Zyxel SCR50AXE-EU0101F langaton reititin Gigabitti Ethernet
Kolmikaista (2,4 GHz/5 GHz/6 GHz) Valkoinen

Tuotemerkki : Zyxel

Tuotekoodi: SCR50AXE-EU0101F

Tuotteen nimi : SCR50AXE-EU0101F

Zyxel SCR50AXE-EU0101F. WAN -liitintyyppi: RJ-45. Wi-Fi-taajuus: Kolmikaista (2,4 GHz/5 GHz/6 GHz),
Wi-Fi-standardi: Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax), WLAN-tiedonsiirtonopeus (maks.): 890 Mbit/s. Ethernet LAN -
kayttoliittyman tyyppi: Gigabitti Ethernet, Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s,
Kaapelitekniikka: 10/100/1000Base-T(X). Tietoturva-algoritmit: IPSec. Tuotetyyppi: Poytareititin,
Tuotteen vari: Valkoinen, LED-merkkivalot: Tila

WAN-yhteys
Ethernet WAN *
WAN -liitintyyppi
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RJ-45

Langattoman lahiverkon ominaisuudet

Wi-Fi-taajuus *
Wi-Fi-standardi *
WLAN-tiedonsiirtonopeus (maks.) *

Wi-Fi-standardit

WLAN-tiedonsiirtonopeus (1. kaista)
WLAN-tiedonsiirtonopeus (2. kaista)
Modulointi

Verkko

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN -kayttéliittyman
tyyppi *

Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet
Kaapelitekniikka

Verkkostandardit

Dynamic DNS (DDNS)
Staattinen reitti

Mobiili verkostoituminen
3G
4G
5G

Liitettavyys
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) -portit *

USB-portti *
DC-tulojakki

Kolmikaista (2,4 GHz/5 GHz/6 GHz)
Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax)
890 Mbit/s

802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4
(802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Wi-Fi
6 (802.11ax)

574 Mbit/s
1201 Mbit/s
1024-QAM
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Gigabitti Ethernet

10,100,1000 Mbit/s
10/100/1000Base-T(X)

IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11ac, IEEE
802.11ax, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE
802.11¢, IEEE 802.11n
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Suunnittelu
Tuotteen vari
Seinakiinnitteinen
Merkkivalo
LED-merkkivalot
On/off-kytkin
Tuotetyyppi *
Sertifikaatit
Sertifiointi
Pakkauksen sisalto
Sisaltaa johdot
Virtalahde mukana

Antenni

Antennin muotoilu *
Antennien maara

Ominaisuudet

Sisaanrakennettu prosessori
Prosessorin taajuus
Prosessorin ytimet

Sisainen muisti

Flash-muisti

Kielten tuki

Paivitettava Firmware

Virranhallinta

Virtalahteen malli *
Ulostulojannite
Lahtévirta
Virrankulutus

Ymparistoolosuhteet
Kayttélampétila (T-T)
Varastointilampétila

Valkoinen

v

v

Tila
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Poytareititin

CE; FCC;BSMI

LAN (RJ-45)
v

Sisainen
4
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1000 MHz
2

1000 MB
256 MB
Multi
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DC
12V
2A
21 W

0-40°C
-30-70°C
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Hallintaominaisuudet

Verkkosivupohjainen hallinta
Uudelleenkaynnistyspainike

Suojaus

Tietoturva-algoritmit

Palomuuri

Vierailijan kayttooikeus

Suodatus

MAC-osoitteensuodatus
IP-osoitteen suodatus

Network address translation (NAT)

Protokollat

DHCP-asiakas
DHCP serveri

IPSec
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Ymparistoolosuhteet

Kayton suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)
Sailytysympariston kosteus
Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys

Tuotteen syvyys

Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot

Pakkauksen leveys

Pakkauksen syvyys

Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino

Sisaltyvien tuotteiden lukumaara

10 - 90%
10-95%

178 mm
54,6 mm
242,2 mm
6519

238 mm
281 mm
151 mm
1,72 kg
1 kpl
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 23-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



