ZYXEL

Zyxel SCR50AXE-EU0101F langaton reititin Gigabitti Ethernet Kolmikaista (2,4 GHz/5 GHz/6 GHz) Valkoinen

Tuotemerkki : Zyxel Tuotekoodi: SCR50AXE-EU0101F

Tuotteen nimi: SCR50AXE-EU0101F

Zyxel SCR50AXE-EU0101F. WAN -liitintyyppi: RJ-45. Wi-Fi-taajuus: Kolmikaista (2,4 GHz/5 GHz/6 GHz), Wi-Fi-standardi: Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax), WLAN-tiedonsiirtonopeus (maks.): 890 Mbit/s. Ethernet LAN - käyttöliittymän tyyppi: Gigabitti Ethernet, Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s, Kaapelitekniikka: 10/100/1000Base-T(X). Tietoturva-algoritmit: IPSec. Tuotetyyppi: Pöytäreititin, Tuotteen väri: Valkoinen, LED-merkkivalot: Tila





WAN connection		Design	
Ethernet WAN *	✓	Product colour	White
WAN connection type	RJ-45	Wall mountable	✓
Wireless LAN features		Indication light	✓
Wi-Fi band * Top Wi-Fi standard * WLAN data transfer rate (max) *	Tri-band (2.4 GHz / 5 GHz / 6 GHz) Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) 890 Mbit/s 802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4	LED indicators On/off switch Product type * Certificates	Status ✓ Tabletop router
Wi-Fi standards	(802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax)	Certification	CE; FCC;BSMI
WLAN data transfer rate (first band)	574 Mbit/s	Packaging content	
WLAN data transfer rate (second band)	1201 Mbit/s	Cables included	LAN (RJ-45)
Modulation	1024-QAM	AC adapter included	✓
Network		Antenna	
Ethernet LAN * Ethernet LAN interface type * Ethernet LAN data rates	Gigabit Ethernet 10,100,1000 Mbit/s	Antenna design * Antennas quantity Features	Internal 4
Cabling technology Networking standards	10/100/1000Base-T(X) IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11ac, IEEE 802.11ax, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE 802.11g, IEEE 802.11n	Built-in processor Processor frequency Processor cores	✓ 1000 MHz 2
Dynamic DNS (DDNS) Static route	<i>y</i>	Internal memory Flash memory Languages support	1000 MB 256 MB Multi
Mobile network		Firmware upgradeable	✓
3G	×	Power	
4G	×	Power source type *	DC
5G	×	Output voltage Output current	12 V 2 A

Ports & interfaces		Power	
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports *	5	Power consumption (typical)	21 W
USB port *	×	Operational conditions	
DC-in jack	✓	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Management features		Storage temperature (T-T)	-30 - 70 °C
Web-based management	✓	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 90%
Reset button	✓	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 95%
Security		Weight & dimensions	
Security algorithms	IPSec	Width	178 mm 54.6 mm
Firewall	✓	Depth Height	242.2 mm
Guest access	✓	Weight	651 g
Filtering	, Packa	Packaging data	
MAC address filtering	✓	Package width	238 mm
IP address filtering	✓	Package depth	281 mm
Network address translation (NAT)	✓	Package height	151 mm
Protocols		Package weight	1.72 kg
DHCP client	✓	Number of products included	1 pc(s)
DHCP server	✓		



4718937631582

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.